

FEE 10,50 FB 60-21555				
ВКР	EX	EXAM &B		
IND	SCAN	PRF		
<del></del>				

Received - DIANE L. BATTIATO Register of Deeds, Douglas County, NE

## THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR REGISTER OF DEEDS RECORDING DATA

## **UCC RECORDING COVER SHEET**

	UCC		
	3	PGS	
·	ATTAC	HMENTS	
	LOTS/S	SECTIONS	
LEGAL DESC	RIPTION:	גי	
IF NOT CON	TAINED IN IN	STRUMENT)	
	,	• .	
RETURN TO:		FIWR Y	
-		<del></del>	<del> </del>
			·

**CHECK NUMBER** 

3433

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDME	NT					
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) JENNIFER M SAMPSON 402 - 778 - 1314  B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)						
JSAMPSON@FWBK.COM						
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)						
FIRST WESTROADS BANK, INC. 15750 WEST DODGE ROAD		1				
OMAHA, NE 68118						
<u> </u>		THE ABOVE S	PACE IS FO	OR FILING OFFICE	USE O	NLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 2004161845		1b. This FINANCING STA (or recorded) in the RE Filer: attach Amendment	TEMENT AM EAL ESTATE	ENDMENT is to be file	ed (for re	cord]
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified at Statement	oove is terminate	nd with respect to the security into	erest(s) of Se	cured Party authorizing	ng this T	ermination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected.			ne of Assigno	r in item 9		
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	above with resp	ect to the security interest(s) of S	Secured Party	authorizing this Cont	inuation	Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:  Check one of these two boxes:  AND Check	one of these three			-		
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item	n 6a or 6b; <u>and</u> ite	m 7a or 7b and item 7c 7a or	name: Compl 7b, <u>and</u> item 7			ive record name m 6a or 6b
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Ch     Ba. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
V & R JOINT VENTURE, A NEBRASKA GE			LADDITIO	NAME OF THE PERSON OF THE PERS	(6)	SUFFIX
BD. INDIVIDUAL S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA		ADDITIO	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information or Party Inform	mation Change - prov	ide only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact, fu	ıll name; do not o	mit, modify, or abbreviate an	y part of th	e Debtor's name)
08						
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)						SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE		COUNTRY
			_			
	DD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	AS	SIGN collateral
Indicate collaterat:						
	AMENDMENT e name of author		o) (name of As	ssignor, if this is an Ass	signment	) 
98. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FIRST WESTROADS BANK, INC.						
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERS	ONAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL	.(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:						

	CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEI	NT ADDE	ENDUN	1		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 2004161845  12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FIRST WESTROADS BANK, INC.				1		
				1		
OF	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	\$	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
13	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Done Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or ab 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					1 13): Provide o
	V & R JOINT VENTURE, A NEBRASKA GE.	NERAL PA	RTNER	SHIP		
OF		FIRST PERSO			ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed. Shame and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	d as a fixture filing	LOT 4	-	ESIDE HILLS, A I DOUGLAS COUN'	ГΥ,

**NEBRASKA** 

18. MISCELLANEOUS: